
Aug 31, 25

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
100930 ꞏ FIRST INTERNET BANK 216,264.84
100920 ꞏ Live Oak Bank 216,936.07
100910 ꞏ 100910 TIAA EverBank CD #2 114,255.92
100900 ꞏ 100900 TIAA EverBank CD #1 117,054.92
100500 First Bank-Checking 632,356.50
100600 First Bank-Savings 52,131.26
10902 ꞏ Cash in Transit 2,031.84

Total Checking/Savings 1,351,031.35

Accounts Receivable
11010 ꞏ Accounts Receivable - Gen Opera 1,181,514.42
11901 ꞏ Allowance for Doubtful Accounts -361,623.30

Total Accounts Receivable 819,891.12

Total Current Assets 2,170,922.47

TOTAL ASSETS 2,170,922.47

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

20010 ꞏ Accounts Payable - General Oper 15,687.70

Total Accounts Payable 15,687.70

Other Current Liabilities
260300 ꞏ 260300-Escheated Funds 85.00
22010 ꞏ Prepaid Assessments 2,064.89

Total Other Current Liabilities 2,149.89

Total Current Liabilities 17,837.59

Total Liabilities 17,837.59

Equity
32000 ꞏ Unrestricted Net Assets 2,095,336.34
Net Income 57,748.54

Total Equity 2,153,084.88

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 2,170,922.47
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